
SSW 22 KK Liegend
14.07.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SSW 22 LIEGEND DAMEN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 16 Putensen, Petra
Salzhausen SK

942 101.8 102.4 101.2 102.2 102.8 102.2 612.6

2. 31 Eggers, Marijke
Offen SV

374030420 102.0 102.1 102.2 101.7 99.2 98.7 605.9 MAN

3. 38 Fischer, Ute
Essel SV

374030493 99.0 96.1 98.3 101.3 100.2 102.3 597.2

21 Vogt, Sabine
Schneverdingen SV

374029248 99.2 100.9 103.8 97.8 97.0 98.5 597.2

5. 7 Beyer, Daniela
Hamwarde SV

374030352 96.5 98.0 100.0 101.2 98.2 102.3 596.2

6. 22 Drewes, Lena
Schneverdingen SV

340190234 99.1 99.0 96.7 101.2 101.5 98.2 595.7 MAN

7. 9 Brinkmann, Elke
Balge SV

374028378 99.4 95.8 98.6 99.6 102.8 96.8 593.0

8. 37 Bartels, Nadine
Schneverdingen SV

374030324 99.3 99.3 97.9 97.4 94.6 101.2 589.7

9. 25 Milbradt, Ann-Christin
Jeversen SV

374030465 98.6 98.5 98.5 100.7 96.8 95.4 588.5

10. 11 Harbarth, Sabine
Rahlstedt

374030353 95.3 98.0 99.1 92.7 96.3 93.7 575.1 MAN
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Legende
MAN - Ergebnis wurde manuell erfasst



SSW 22 KK Liegend
14.07.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SSW 22 LIEGEND HERREN

Platz SNr Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 35 Venger, Nikolai
Groß und Kleinkaliber SV

1787 104.8 103.7 104.7 103.0 102.6 103.9 622.7

2. 36 Karl, Henning
Freiheit SB

374028331 104.7 103.2 103.6 103.7 103.0 104.0 622.2 MAN

3. 33 Poltermann, Norbert
Groß und Kleinkaliber SV

374028349 102.5 104.3 102.4 101.6 103.4 102.8 617.0

4. 1 Dudde, Harald
Hamwarde SV

100219742 101.9 104.7 102.2 102.3 101.8 101.2 614.1

5. 10 Brinkmann, Friedhelm
Balge SV

374028377 103.4 100.1 102.6 101.3 104.1 102.4 613.9

6. 3 Fehde, Ingo
Hamwarde SV

374028223 101.9 100.4 101.0 102.5 101.4 103.8 611.0 MAN

7. 15 Hasselbusch, Karsten
Balge SV

374028421 102.3 101.0 102.1 99.4 102.3 101.6 608.7

8. 26 Brosch, Reiner
Harburger Gilde

374028325 100.7 99.9 100.8 100.8 102.6 102.1 606.9

9. 30 Dubbert, Marcel
Harburger Gilde

374030057 98.7 98.9 100.9 102.0 105.2 100.3 606.0

10. 2 Sydow, Gregor
Hamwarde SV

374028217 99.8 102.0 100.3 101.3 99.4 103.0 605.8 MAN

11. 19 Köhnhak, Tim
Harburger Gilde

374030402 101.5 101.8 98.5 97.1 103.0 103.1 605.0

12. 4 Heil, Thorben
Hamwarde SV

374029969 100.5 100.4 104.0 92.9 104.7 102.4 604.9

13. 23 Lange, Olaf 
Salzhausen SK

1597 100.6 99.9 99.4 101.9 100.8 102.0 604.6

14. 17 Zirk, Albin
Salzhausen SK

374028046 98.2 102.6 101.6 99.7 100.5 101.4 604.0

15. 32 Reichelt, Till
Schneverdingen SV

374029436 101.7 98.4 100.8 100.4 101.7 100.9 603.9 MAN

16. 27 Cieplik, Klaus
Harburger Gilde

374028326 101.5 99.7 98.5 99.0 101.1 102.8 602.6

17. 29 Dörnte, Wolfgang
Harburger Gilde

374028041 100.9 99.4 100.6 101.3 100.1 100.2 602.5

18. 12 Röhrs, André
34 Sch.V. Wolterdingen

340320132 99.4 102.3 97.7 97.0 102.0 101.1 599.5

19. 13 Günter, Warneke-Schütte,
34 Sch.V. Wolterdingen

374030299 100.1 100.2 96.8 99.3 101.0 100.3 597.7

20. 28 Mißfeld, Eckard
Harburger Gilde

374028043 99.9 100.5 98.1 100.7 97.3 100.3 596.8

21. 24 Eggert, Gert
Harburger Gilde

374028042 97.1 102.2 96.7 101.4 98.7 100.3 596.4

22. 14 Grall, Benjamin
34 Sch.V. Wolterdingen

340160720 98.4 98.1 98.2 100.5 99.8 96.0 591.0

23. 20 Fehse, Arno 374028136 97.2 100.1 97.1 98.0 97.3 97.5 587.2



Liesten SV

24. 40 Schmidt, Timon
Schneverdingen SV

374029827 97.7 96.5 99.0 95.9 98.9 98.1 586.1

25. 39 Reichelt, Jörn
Schneverdingen SV

374029809 100.5 96.3 98.3 95.3 96.2 98.0 584.6

26. 6 Beyer, Karl-Heinz
Hamwarde SV

374029968 98.0 95.9 98.6 95.3 98.0 94.7 580.5

27. 42 Wichern, Christian
Schneverdingen SV

340190100 94.6 95.4 96.6 88.9 94.3 88.9 558.7
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SSW 22 KK Liegend
14.07.2022

ERGEBNISSE
SSW 22 LIEGEND MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr Mannschaft
Schütze

MannschaftsNr
PassNr

Serien
Total Bemerkung

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. Hamwarde I 55 303.6 307.1 303.5 306.1 302.6 308.0 1830.9

1 Dudde, Harald 100219742 101.9 104.7 102.2 102.3 101.8 101.2 614.1

3 Fehde, Ingo 374028223 101.9 100.4 101.0 102.5 101.4 103.8 611.0 MAN

2 Sydow, Gregor 374028217 99.8 102.0 100.3 101.3 99.4 103.0 605.8 MAN

2. Salzhausen SK 272 300.6 304.9 302.2 303.8 304.1 305.6 1821.2

16 Putensen, Petra 942 101.8 102.4 101.2 102.2 102.8 102.2 612.6

23 Lange, Olaf 1597 100.6 99.9 99.4 101.9 100.8 102.0 604.6

17 Zirk, Albin 374028046 98.2 102.6 101.6 99.7 100.5 101.4 604.0

3. Balge 211 305.1 296.9 303.3 300.3 309.2 300.8 1815.6

10 Brinkmann, Friedhelm 374028377 103.4 100.1 102.6 101.3 104.1 102.4 613.9

15 Hasselbusch, Karsten 374028421 102.3 101.0 102.1 99.4 102.3 101.6 608.7

9 Brinkmann, Elke 374028378 99.4 95.8 98.6 99.6 102.8 96.8 593.0

4. Harburger Gilde 134 301.1 300.1 300.0 300.4 308.3 303.6 1813.5

30 Dubbert, Marcel 374030057 98.7 98.9 100.9 102.0 105.2 100.3 606.0

19 Köhnhak, Tim 374030402 101.5 101.8 98.5 97.1 103.0 103.1 605.0

29 Dörnte, Wolfgang 374028041 100.9 99.4 100.6 101.3 100.1 100.2 602.5

5. Harburger Gilde II 156 302.1 300.1 297.4 300.5 301.0 305.2 1806.3

26 Brosch, Reiner 374028325 100.7 99.9 100.8 100.8 102.6 102.1 606.9

27 Cieplik, Klaus 374028326 101.5 99.7 98.5 99.0 101.1 102.8 602.6

28 Mißfeld, Eckard 374028043 99.9 100.5 98.1 100.7 97.3 100.3 596.8

6. Sch.V. Schneverdingen I 303 300.0 298.3 301.3 299.4 300.2 297.6 1796.8

32 Reichelt, Till 374029436 101.7 98.4 100.8 100.4 101.7 100.9 603.9 MAN

21 Vogt, Sabine 374029248 99.2 100.9 103.8 97.8 97.0 98.5 597.2

22 Drewes, Lena 340190234 99.1 99.0 96.7 101.2 101.5 98.2 595.7 MAN

7. Wolterdingen I 18 297.9 300.6 292.7 296.8 302.8 297.4 1788.2

12 Röhrs, André 340320132 99.4 102.3 97.7 97.0 102.0 101.1 599.5

13 Günter, Warneke-Schütte, 374030299 100.1 100.2 96.8 99.3 101.0 100.3 597.7

14 Grall, Benjamin 340160720 98.4 98.1 98.2 100.5 99.8 96.0 591.0

8. Hamwarde II 56 295.0 294.3 302.6 289.4 300.9 299.4 1781.6

4 Heil, Thorben 374029969 100.5 100.4 104.0 92.9 104.7 102.4 604.9

7 Beyer, Daniela 374030352 96.5 98.0 100.0 101.2 98.2 102.3 596.2

6 Beyer, Karl-Heinz 374029968 98.0 95.9 98.6 95.3 98.0 94.7 580.5

9. Sch.V. Schneverdingen II 302 297.5 292.1 295.2 288.6 289.7 297.3 1760.4

37 Bartels, Nadine 374030324 99.3 99.3 97.9 97.4 94.6 101.2 589.7

40 Schmidt, Timon 374029827 97.7 96.5 99.0 95.9 98.9 98.1 586.1

39 Reichelt, Jörn 374029809 100.5 96.3 98.3 95.3 96.2 98.0 584.6
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